Place

A WN

Place

A WN

Place

Place

3\4
3\4
Place
3\4
3\4

Place

Place
1\2
1\2

Bareback
John Salois
Tucker Zingg
Kyle Delaney

Tristan Hansen

Saddle Bronc
Andrew Evjene
Matt Halmes
Dakota Munns
Garret Fitzpatrick

Bull Riding
Jess Lockwood

Steer Wrestling
Ross Mosher
John Silva
Jordan Holland
Sean Sayers

Calf Roping
Royce Tamcke
Jody Wacker
Sam Levine
Haven Meged

Team Roping
Shawn Bessette
Sid Sporer
Ryan Ferguson
Taner Sorge
Travis Winters
Kyle DeSaveur
Todd Peter
Chance Hampton

Lady Barrels
Mandy Hamilton
Milee Dailey
Jessica DeSaveur
Stephanie Bartmess
Deena Moeykens
Amber Pulst

Lady Breakaway
Anna Haaland
Shanda Armstrong
Kelsey Hanson

Town
E. Glacier
Glendive

Polson

Victor

Town
Melville
Cascade
Dillon
Vida

Town
Volborg

Town
Augusta
Powell
Dillon
Fort Benton

Town
Dillon
Melstone
Wolf Creek
Miles City

Town
Cody

Shepherd
Joliet
Fairview
Town
Manhattan
Emigrant

Joliet
Helena

Three Forks

Livingston

Town

Billings
Helena
Helena

Score
74
72
67
65

Score
79
74
66
64

Score
81

Time
4.5
5.3
5.7
5.7

Time
10.8
11.6
12.0
12.0

Time
5.7

5.9

6.2

6.7

Time
17.84
17.92
17.99
18.08
18.14
18.14

Time
2.5
2.5
2.9

$$$ Won
$714.40

$535.80
$357.20
$178.60

$$$ Won
$770.80

$578.10
$385.40
$192.70

$$$ Won
$789.60

$$$ Won
$526.40

$394.80
$197.40
$197.40

$$$ Won
$733.20

$549.90
$274.95
$274.95

$$$ Won
$676.80

$507.60
$338.40

$169.20

$$$ Won
$654.24

$541.44
$428.64
$315.84
$157.92
$157.92

$$$ Won
$548.02

$548.02
$392.92



(6]

Place

AP WN

Place

Ashley Koenig
Elizabeth French
Shelby Thiem

Jr Barrells
Alexis McDonald
Rheyse Struble
Tayla Moeykens

Draya Wacker

Jr Breakaway
Luke Murphy
Dillon Johnson

Belgrade
Pompey
Gallatin

Town
Gardiner
East Helena
Three Forks
Melstone

Town
Helena
Belt

3.3
5.2
6.0

Time
18.51
18.88
19.25
19.68

Time
4.1
13.2

$289.52
$186.12
$103.40

$$$ Won
$105.60
$79.20

$52.80

$26.40

$$$ Won
$115.20
$86.40



