Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	John Salois	E. Glacier	74	\$714.40
2	Tucker Zingg	Glendive	72	\$535.80
3	Kyle Delaney	Polson	67	\$357.20
4	Tristan Hansen	Victor	65	\$178.60
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Andrew Evjene	Melville	79	\$770.80
2	Matt Halmes	Cascade	74	\$578.10
3	Dakota Munns	Dillon	66	\$385.40
4	Garret Fitzpatrick	Vida	64	\$192.70
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jess Lockwood	Volborg	81	\$789.60
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ross Mosher	Augusta	4.5	\$526.40
2	John Silva	Powell	5.3	\$394.80
3\4	Jordan Holland	Dillon	5.7	\$197.40
3\4	Sean Sayers	Fort Benton	5.7	\$197.40
Place	Calf Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Royce Tamcke	Dillon	10.8	\$733.20
2	Jody Wacker	Melstone	11.6	\$549.90
3\4	Sam Levine	Wolf Creek	12.0	\$274.95
3\4	Haven Meged	Miles City	12.0	\$274.95
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Shawn Bessette Sid Sporer	Cody	5.7	\$676.80
2	Ryan Ferguson Taner Sorge	Shepherd	5.9	\$507.60
3	Travis Winters Kyle DeSaveur	Joliet	6.2	\$338.40
4	Todd Peter Chance Hampton	Fairview	6.7	\$169.20
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Mandy Hamilton	Manhattan	17.84	\$654.24
2	Milee Dailey	Emigrant	17.92	\$541.44
3	Jessica DeSaveur	Joliet	17.99	\$428.64
4	Stephanie Bartmess	Helena	18.08	\$315.84
5\6	Deena Moeykens	Three Forks	18.14	\$157.92
5\6	Amber Pulst	Livingston	18.14	\$157.92
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Anna Haaland	Billings	2.5	\$548.02
1\2	Shanda Armstrong	Helena	2.5	\$548.02
3	Kelsey Hanson	Helena	2.9	\$392.92

4 5 6	Ashley Koenig Elizabeth French Shelby Thiem	Belgrade Pompey Gallatin	3.3 5.2 6.0	\$289.52 \$186.12 \$103.40
Place	Jr Barrells	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Alexis McDonald	Gardiner	18.51	\$105.60
2	Rheyse Struble	East Helena	18.88	\$79.20
3	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	19.25	\$52.80
4	Draya Wacker	Melstone	19.68	\$26.40
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Luke Murphy	Helena	4.1	\$115.20
2	Dillon Johnson	Belt	13.2	\$86.40